BTCE0108 TH -- -- 10 23 -- -- 25 -- 23 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 23 O 10 20 P E,C

BTCE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 25 10 23 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 86 SGPA:4.10 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 382/600 (Three hundred and eighty two) | Percentage: 63.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 86 | GPA/SGPA:4.10 | Status: ATKT

29/01/2026 Page No.17 3b3ca1ce-4337-41fb-aa11-34ccade5f5c1

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTCE0108 TH -- -- 10 22 -- -- 25 -- 22 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 22 O 10 20 P E,C

BTCE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 25 10 22 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 198 SGPA:9.43 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 476/600 (Four hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 79.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.43 | Status: Pass

29/01/2026 Page No.23 3b3ca1ce-4337-41fb-aa11-34ccade5f5c1

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTCE0108 TH -- -- 10 23 -- -- 25 -- 23 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 23 O 10 20 P E,C

BTCE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 25 10 23 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 194 SGPA:9.24 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 474/600 (Four hundred and seventy four) | Percentage: 79.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:9.24 | Status: Pass

29/01/2026 Page No.24 3b3ca1ce-4337-41fb-aa11-34ccade5f5c1

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTCE0108 TH -- -- 10 23 -- -- 25 -- 23 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 23 O 10 20 P E,C

BTCE0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 25 10 23 O 10 10 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 74 SGPA:3.52 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 303/600 (Three hundred and three) | Percentage: 50.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 74 | GPA/SGPA:3.52 | Status: ATKT

29/01/2026 Page No.38 3b3ca1ce-4337-41fb-aa11-34ccade5f5c1

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025